Budgetférslag 13/14

Intékter

Rénta

Bidrag
Medlemsavgifter
Forsaljning, intakter
Summa

Kostnader
Fritt, root
Kassadiff
Kapitalvaror
Trivsel

Hyra

~/lib

Fritt, styrelsen
Forsaljning, utgifter
PR

Drift
UppLYSning
Konferenser
Lokalvard
Administration
Summa

Resultat

1200

60000
400
61600

2000

30000
10000
6000
6000
500

6000
3000
2000
4000
16000
700
86200

-24600



